Encoders without bearings - incremental
EB200E.IR-FN.8L2C2.008L
32...1024 pulses per revolution
Article number: 11705003
Overview
■ Parameterizable incremental encoder (HTL)
■ Simple position and speed detection via IO-Link
■ Speed monitor function via switching output

www.baumer.com Data sheet – EB200E.IR-FN.8L2C2.008L Page 6 of 7
Encoders without bearings - incremental
EB200E.IR-FN.8L2C2.008L
32...1024 pulses per revolution
Article number: 11705003
Article number
Sensor
Article number Typecode Description
11705003 EB200E.IR-FN.8L2C2.008L Cable 2 m
11705661 EB200E.IR-FN.8L2C4.008L Cable 4 m
11705077 EB200E.IR-FN.8L2C5.008L Cable 5 m
11705449 EB200E.IR-FN.8L2GN.008L Connector M12 after 0.3 m cable outlet
Magnetic rotor (accessory, needs to be ordered separately)
Article number Typecode Description
11704973 EBS.R-FN032.S012.A14.P0031 32 poles, screw mounting, ID=12 mm, OD=31 mm
11704974 EBS.R-FN032.S014.A14.P0031 32 poles, screw mounting, ID=14 mm, OD=31 mm
11704975 EBS.R-FN064.S025.A15.P0056 64 poles, screw mounting, ID=25 mm, OD=56 mm
11705452 EBS.R-FN032.B022.N0A.P0031 32 poles, for bonding, ID=22.1 mm, OD=31 mm
11705527 EBS.R-FN032.B022.N0A.P0031_9503 32 poles, for bonding, ID=22.1 mm, OD=31 mm, 36 pieces
11705453 EBS.R-FN064.B048.N08.P0056 64 poles, for bonding, ID=47.9 mm, OD=56 mm
11705528 EBS.R-FN064.B048.N08.P0056_9502 64 poles, for bonding, ID=47.9 mm, OD=56 mm, 48 pieces
Possible pulse numbers
Sensor EB200E.IR
Parameterizable interpolation
Magnetic rotor (32 poles)